40
CM2824
Surface Mount
CM1812
Surface Mount
Common Mode Chokes -Low Frequency Series LF
PART NUMBER SYSTEM EXAMPLE
CM 1812 C 282 R -10
Product Series
Code
Part Size
Code
Rated Current
Code
Impedance Value
Code
Packaging
Code
Additional
Description
Part
Number
PHYSICAL DIMENSIONS TYPICAL IMPEDANCE ( W ) Typical
Peak
Impedance
( W )
Typical
Peak
Impedance
Frequency
( MHz )
DCR
MAX
( W )
Rated I MAX
(continuous)
mA
A
mm
(inches)
B
mm
(inches)
C
mm
(inches)
Z @
1 MHz
Z @
4 MHz
Z @
10 MHz
Z @
100 MHz
CM1812C282R-10 5.00
(0.197)